
openjacht Race 1 

Starttijd: 2020-09-05  12:00:00,0        TCF  

        Finish Gezeilde Gecorr.   

Zeilno Naam     Tijd Tijd Tijd. Formule 

RE 123 Leopold Hertzberger 1 1,0 13:01:11,0 1:01:11,0 51:46,0 =GT * 0,8460 

RE 114 Martijn Perdijk 2 2,0 13:05:46,0 1:05:46,0 51:56,0 =GT * 0,7896 

OF 42 Dirk-Jan Slijper 3 3,0 12:59:22,0 59:22,0 52:16,0 =GT * 0,8805 

OF 47 Meine Dijkstra 4 4,0 13:00:27,0 1:00:27,0 52:33,0 =GT * 0,8692 

GE 11 Tijn Weidner 5 5,0 13:04:33,0 1:04:33,0 53:10,0 =GT * 0,8236 

OE 17 Alexander de Vos 6 6,0 12:59:50,0 59:50,0 53:24,0 =GT * 0,8924 

RE 98 Hans van Zanten 7 7,0 13:06:05,0 1:06:05,0 55:10,0 =GT * 0,8349 

RE 26 Jeroen van der Wind dnc 10,0         

1111 Hendrik Zwetsloot dnc 10,0         

  

 
openjacht Race 2 

Starttijd: 2020-09-05  14:30:00,0        TCF  

        Finish Gezeilde Gecorr.   

Zeilno Naam     Tijd Tijd Tijd. Formule 

OF 42 Dirk-Jan Slijper 1 1,0 15:28:13,0 58:13,0 51:16,0 =GT * 0,8805 

RE 114 Martijn Perdijk 2 2,0 15:36:16,0 1:06:16,0 52:19,0 =GT * 0,7896 

RE 123 Leopold Hertzberger 3 3,0 15:32:53,0 1:02:53,0 53:12,0 =GT * 0,8460 

OE 17 Alexander de Vos 4 4,0 15:31:59,0 1:01:59,0 55:19,0 =GT * 0,8924 

RE 98 Hans van Zanten 5 5,0 15:36:43,0 1:06:43,0 55:42,0 =GT * 0,8349 

GE 11 Tijn Weidner dnf 10,0         

OF 47 Meine Dijkstra dns 10,0         

RE 26 Jeroen van der Wind dnc 10,0         

1111 Hendrik Zwetsloot dnc 10,0         

  

 
openjacht Race 3 

Starttijd: 6-9-2020  11:00:00,0        TCF  

        Finish Gezeilde Gecorr.   

Zeilno Naam     Tijd Tijd Tijd. Formule 

RE 123 Leopold Hertzberger 1 1,0 12:14:02,0 1:14:02,0 1:02:38,0 =GT * 0,8460 

RE 114 Martijn Perdijk 2 2,0 12:20:24,0 1:20:24,0 1:03:29,0 =GT * 0,7896 

OF 42 Dirk-Jan Slijper 3 3,0 12:14:01,0 1:14:01,0 1:05:10,0 =GT * 0,8805 

OE 17 Alexander de Vos 4 4,0 12:13:38,0 1:13:38,0 1:05:43,0 =GT * 0,8924 

GE 11 Tijn Weidner 5 5,0 12:21:35,0 1:21:35,0 1:07:12,0 =GT * 0,8236 

RE 26 Jeroen van der Wind 6 6,0 12:20:09,0 1:20:09,0 1:07:50,0 =GT * 0,8463 

RE 98 Hans van Zanten 7 7,0 12:22:50,0 1:22:50,0 1:09:09,0 =GT * 0,8349 

OF 47 Meine Dijkstra dns 10,0         

1111 Hendrik Zwetsloot dns 10,0         



  

 
openjacht Race 4 

Starttijd: 6:09:20  13:30:00,0        TCF  

        Finish Gezeilde Gecorr.   

Zeilno Naam     Tijd Tijd Tijd. Formule 

RE 114 Martijn Perdijk 1 1,0 14:47:19,0 1:17:19,0 1:01:03,0 =GT * 0,7896 

RE 123 Leopold Hertzberger 2 2,0 14:42:37,0 1:12:37,0 1:01:26,0 =GT * 0,8460 

OE 17 Alexander de Vos 3 3,0 14:40:29,0 1:10:29,0 1:02:54,0 =GT * 0,8924 

OF 42 Dirk-Jan Slijper 4 4,0 14:41:34,0 1:11:34,0 1:03:01,0 =GT * 0,8805 

RE 98 Hans van Zanten 5 5,0 14:49:19,0 1:19:19,0 1:06:13,0 =GT * 0,8349 

GE 11 Tijn Weidner 6 6,0 14:50:47,0 1:20:47,0 1:06:32,0 =GT * 0,8236 

RE 26 Jeroen van der Wind 7 7,0 14:51:07,0 1:21:07,0 1:08:39,0 =GT * 0,8463 

OF 47 Meine Dijkstra dns 10,0         

1111 Hendrik Zwetsloot dns 10,0         
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